Specifications
Materials
Pore Size
0.45 µm (only Mini Cartridges)
0.2 µm
0.1 µm
Available Sizes | Filtration Area
Cartridges:

Air Flow Chart Sartofluor® GA Mini Cartridges | Junior 0.2 µm
Under atmospheric pressure conditions
Ordering Information
Order Code Pore Size
[µm]
Pack Size
[pieces]
Test Pressure
[bar | psi]
Max. Diffusion
[ml | min]
Min. Bubble Point
[bar | psi]
Cartridges:
5182558T1----GA      0.1 1 0.9 | 13 11 1.5 | 22
5182558T2----GA      0.1 1 0.9 | 13 22 1.5 | 22
5182558T3----GA      0.1 1 0.9 | 13 33 1.5 | 22
5182507T0----GA      0.2 1 0.7 | 10 6 1.0 | 14.5
5182507T1----GA      0.2 1 0.7 | 10 11 1.0 | 14.5
5182507T2----GA      0.2 1 0.7 | 10 22 1.0 | 14.5
5182507T3----GA 0.2 1 0.7 | 10 33 1.0 | 14.5
Mini Cartridges:
5181558T7------B 0.1 5 – – 1.5 | 22
5181558T8------B 0.1 5 – – 1.5 | 22
5181558T9------B 0.1 5 0.9 | 13.1 5 1.5 | 22
5181507T7------B 0.2 5 0.7 | 10.2 2 1.0 | 14.5
5181507T8------B 0.2 5 0.7 | 10.2 3 1.0 | 14.5
5181507T9------B 0.2 5 0.7 | 10.2 4 1.0 | 14.5
5181506T7------B 0.45 5 0.4 | 5.8 1 0.6 | 8.7
5181506T8------B 0.45 5 0.4 | 5.8 2 0.6 | 8.7
5181506T9------B 0.45 5 0.4 | 5.8 3 0.6 | 8.7
Junior:
5181407T7------B 0.2 5 0.7 | 10 2 1.0 | 14.5
Under atmospheric pressure conditions
0           50          100        150         200         250        300         350        400         450
Air Flow Rate [Nm3/h]
0